Results, Olympic Free Pistol Match 9/05/15

Erhard Bruderer
Lance Peters

Karl Studt

Tom O'Donell
Lance Swanson
Jim Reedstrom
Mike Marzitelli
Dave Campbell
Brett Miller
Ramesh Batinomi

179
166
155
152
141
146
145
133
136
191

173
158
138
139
134
123
146
133
116
157

162
165
144
145
155
147
124
140
125

Total.
Total.
Total.
Total.
Total.
Total.
Total.
Total.
Total.
Total.

514
489
438
436
430
416
415
404
377
348



